Seizoen 2025-2026
Nieuwe klassementen : A-CO

vttl_id
507310
505851
529533
506047
505782
505457
507042
502077
512818
510365
515100
524096
505772
503230
531127
502109
513260
518255
512498
531049
511500
504393
505353
516106
505362
511360
511444
505406
520740
528724
532556
529740
505984
506220
526001
532599
531009
521332
528725
532555
505462
523610
506273
516732
531011
521279
506098
507015
508400
520581
525983
506955
505917
519428
511634
525908
515829
529559
518894
515933
510072
505888
506420
518695

Naam

THOELEN JESSE
OVERLOOP TOM
POPOVA DESISLAVA
POPLEU KOEN
MEURANT JULIEN
CLUYTS FILIP
GOVYENS YVES
MERTENS SERGE
WEGMAN WESLEY
MONSEUX MATHIEU
DE LAET BRUNO

MARTINEZ Y FRAGA ESTEBAN

BARBEE DIDIER
GARCIA KEVIN
BLANCO JOSEE

VANDENBERGEN CHRISTOPHE

DANAU SIEBE
SWALUS NICK
BJONES STEVEN
DUQUESNE ARNAUD
VAN LONDERSELE SVEN
VANHOORNE NICOLAS
SCHEERS ANDY

HENS NIELS
VANPOUCKE KOEN
WOLFF ERIC

OOMS ALAN

LADANGH DAVID
PERAIN IAN

LEMAL BERNARD
VANOBBERGEN JOEL
VIZZINI TIMEO

DEVOS DANIEL
GRIGNARD PHILIPPE
VERVOORT SERGE
DAUSSIN MIGUEL

DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN
DELEBECQUE DORIAN
LEMAL PAUL
MORASCHI ROBERTO
REYNAERTS PATRICK
LAFERE PIETER
BERGER MICHEL
THURIES NICHOLAS
MORASCHI LUCA
ZEGGAF WALID
VANGRUNDERBEEK HANS
BEERTS VANJA
GIELEN JORN

'T HOOFT KIMBERLY
SOW AWA

BAKKERS KIM

DE METER JAN
VERTOMMEN THOMAS
BECKERS KENNY

DE MEYER KATHE

DE WEL YORDI

HSIEH PING-YI
NUYTTENS LOTTE
VERBRUGGEN KEVIN
DENAUW ALEXANDER
DENAUW STANISLAS
LIEVENS NELE
SMEDTS JULES

14/05/2025

Club

VI-B005-Pingouin
VI-B005-Pingouin
VI-B161-Den Hoek
VI-B161-Den Hoek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B182-Dilbeek
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B218-Vilvo
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B225-Hurricane
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven

Vorig klassement

Cc2
C4
Cc2
c2
BO
B2
B2
B2
B4
B6
B6
B6
Cco
Co
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
C4
C4
c4
C4
Cco
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C4
C4
B4
B6
Co
Cco
Cco
Co
co
Co
Co
Cco
Co
co
Cc2
C4
c4
C6
DO
B2
B2
B2
B4
B4
B4
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
B6
Co
Cco
Co
Co

Voorstel nieuw
klassement heren
2025-2026

Cc2
C4
(o7
Cc2
BO
BO
B2
B2
B6
Cco
Co
B6
B6
Cc2
C4
(o7}
Co
Cco
C4
C4
C4
C4
Cc2
(o7}
(o7}
C4
Cc2
C4
C4
B6
B6
B4
c2
c2
Cc2
Cco
B6
B6
Cco
B6
Cco
B6
C4
C4
Cc2
C4
B4
B2
B2
B4
B6
B4
B6
B4
B6
B4
B6
B6
B4
B6
Co
c2
Co
COo

Heren



Seizoen 2025-2026
Nieuwe klassementen : A-CO

511925
529245
522436
520589
521181
512850
516276
520877
506179
506173
516333
506176
512020
514344
502907
505619
520879
511773
508398
505588
513488
512204
506251
519520
505546
520558
505078
532569
524535
507782
506588
523089
509727
510579
505427
511635
506571
514276
506589
519179
524238
516814
517787
506622
508151
516815
517814
521435
506596
512627
525433
518210
524489
530999
528736
534131
529675
526077
514076
509221
533936
512525
505398
529510
527577
513148
505400

OPDENCAMP KAREN
ZHU RUI

DANNAUX LANDER
BONELLI STEFANO
LAMEY MAARTEN
MERCKX JONATHAN
WAELBURGS JELLE
LIEVENS XANDER
MEERSMAN PIETER
DULLEKENS TOM
CAUWEL SAMUEL
GERARD JONI
HINDERDAEL MICHAEL
TIELEMANS JERKO
BOGAERTS KARINE
BOON WIM

BAUDUIN JASPER
DETROCH FREDERIC
LUYCKX BART
MAGNUS DIRK
SMEETS THOMAS
MEURISSE ROBBY
TANGHE BART
HEDGES NICK
VERHULST GREGORY
PRAVDA ONDREJ
MAES YANNICK

DE VRIES MARTIIN
ALBERTS RINO
SCHENKEL NICOLAS
MATTHEUS DRIES
LUTSENKO VITJA
MAESEN MARIE
MOEYS SANDER
VANDEPUT HENDRIK
BECKERS JIMMY

DE MEYER TIM
HERMANS RAF
MATTHEUS YVES
DORMAL BERNARD
LEWYCKYJ LESSIA
VAN BEEK MERTEN
BUEKERS BRITT
WILLEMS JAMES
PONSEELE JAN
FRAUSSEN ALAIN
VERCAMMEN DRIES
JANS NATHAN
SALLAERTS BERT
VANDENBROECK NIELS
TANG TEMPERANCE
JANS KRIS

SMIRNOV ALEXEY
VOSTES YANNICK
WLOCZKO KRZYSZTOF
KANAMITSU KOYO
CARVALHO DIOGO
PLATONOV PAVEL
CLOSSET MARC

VANVINCKENROYE DAVY
MARTINS FERREIRA EMANUEL

VAN ACKER FLORIAN
SONG CHEN
CLOSSET MATT
CASTRO MARC
CAMPS DRIES

DE CLEENE DIRK

14/05/2025

VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B234-Meerdaal Leuven
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B247-Galmaarden
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B248-KTTC Halle
VI-B256-Overijse
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B283-Smash Dolfijn
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest

Cc2
Cc2
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
c4
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cc2
c4
C4
Cc4
B6
Cco
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc4
Cc4
C6
C6
Cc4
A21
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B4
B4
B4
B4
B6
B6
B6
Cco
Cco
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc4
Cc4
c4
C6
C6
Al0
A6
As22
As3
As4
As7
BO
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
B4
B4
B4

Cc2
Cc4
co
c2
C4
C4
Cc4
Cc2
c2
Cco
Cc2
Cc4
C4
Cc4
B6
Cc2
Cc2
C2
c4
Cc2
C2
Cc4
C4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc2
BO
B2
BO
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
B2
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
c2
Cco
c4
Cc2
C2
co
c2
C4
c2
Cc4
A9
A7
As15
As8
As4
As7
BO
BO
BO
BO
B2
B2
B4
B4
B4

Heren



Seizoen 2025-2026
Nieuwe klassementen : A-CO

524516
505402
505416
512251
510604
503231
509287
505405
524405
526840
505413
511759
519635
505198
502032
501747
505665
506082
503311
508599
511591
506025
521420
516944
512930
505723
526482
503541
513863
534966
532601
505425
506002
510844
516679
506780
525598
510766
526223
516443
515955
523012
509068
518794
508509
506117

LEETE MATTHEW
MERIEN THIERRY
STEENHAUT GEERT
DECRE BRIEUC
GERRITS THOMAS
MARCOEN JOHAN
MOREAU KENNY
BEMELMANS MICHEL
MONDELAERS STIIN
SWINNEN BRADLEY
JANSSENS DIRK
RUTTEN LODE

VAN DAMME ARNE
VERSCUREN WIM
VAN WAES KASPER
DE WILDE MIGUEL
BRUYNSEELS CHRISTIAAN
DE MEYER SVEN
VROMANT PASCAL
COOLEN ROBIN
BAUWELEERS SAENS
BORTELS SIGRID
BRUYNINCKX JOREN
CALCOEN ROBBE
PELKMANS GLEN
VANHOVE WIM
DEGEEST DANTE
VAN BOGAERT BENNY
BRAEKEN GERT
BRASPENNING WILFRIED
LAUWERIJSSEN RENE
MERCKX WILLEM
VANDEUR JEROEN
MAESEN JOOS
MACHIELS KEVIN
COENEN BORRIS
COENEN JAKOB
DENIE VINCENT
YOUSEF MILAD
DAMMANS KAREL
HENRARD GILL
HEYLEN JOSSE
HEYLEN SANDER
FARACI LUCA
VOUNCKX CEDRIC
DE CAT BRUNO

14/05/2025

VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B293-Diest
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B295-Werchter
VI-B318-V.M.S.
VI-B318-V.M.S.
VI-B318-V.M.S.
VI-B318-V.M.S.
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B330-GS Sukarti
VI-B331-Blauwput
VI-B331-Blauwput
VI-B331-Blauwput
VI-B331-Blauwput
VI-B331-Blauwput
VI-B334-Tacko

B4
B6
Co
Co
Cco
Co
co
Cc2
c2
Cc2
C4
C4
Cc4
B6
B6
B6
Co
Cco
Co
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C4
Cc4
C6
Cc2
C4
C4
C4
B2
B4
B6
B6
B6
B6
c2
B6
Co
Cc2
Cc4
C6
Cc4

B4
B4
Cc2
COo
Cco
Co
Cco
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C4
C4
c2
B4
Cco
B6
Co
B6
B6
C4
Cc2
Co
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C4
(o7}
Cc2
C4
C4
C4
B4
B4
B6
B6
B6
Cco
Co
Cco
Cc2
Cc2
C4
(o7}
C4

Heren



